
by Servpac is Hawaii’s only Tier 4 data center, 
offering best-in-class colocation and cloud computing solutions.   
Centrally located in Mililani Tech Park, MTP Data Center
sits 850 ft above sea level, making it the most naturally secure 
facility to protect your company’s mission-critical data.

HAWAII’S MOST 
ADVANCED AND 
NATURALLY SECURE 
DATA CENTER

MTP Data Center

Protect from natural disasters
Structurally sound facility built to withstand 
Category 4 hurricanes 

Ensure business continuity
Tier 4 construction with redundant power and continuous 
cooling systems for 100% uptime

Carrier neutral access
Connect to all fiber carriers in Hawaii, 
including Servpac’s dedicated fiber network

Security you can count on 24x7
Compliance with industry standards including SOC 2 Type 2, 
SSAE 18, HIPAA annually audited from 2016-2020

Implement turnkey cloud solutions
Include cabinets, private suites, managed 
network, and private cloud hosting solutions

Guarantee disaster recovery space
Dedicated office space with hot desks 
and private suites available
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For more information 
and to schedule a tour:
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n Security monitoring 24x7x365
n CCTV surveillance of outside and inside areas
n Man trap with biometric scanners, 2 factor authentication, and temperature check
n Security alarms throughout the facility
n SOC 2 Type 2, SSAE 18, and HIPAA compliance 

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

n 850 ft above sea level
n 30,000 sq. ft building space
n 150,000 sq. ft lot for additional  expansion space
n 24X7 access for authorized personnel
n Meets hurricane and earthquake protection 

building codes

n Carrier-neutral with access to a wide range of providers 
including Servpac’s dedicated fiber network

n Two fiber entrances and redundant 
Meet-Me Rooms (A and B)

n Single mode fiber with LC connectors used for 1G, 
10G, and OC-x connections

n Supports copper-based media including Cat5, 
Cat5e, and Coax cabling

n Two power distribution systems with independent generators, fuel banks, ATS, UPS, and powerbus
n Hot aisle containment for improved energy efficiency
n 1 MW of available power
n 208 VAC, 120 VAC, and -48 VDC power solutions available 
n Up to 8 kW per cabinet
n Two independent 4000 gallon diesel tanks
n High efficiency HVAC cooling system with continuous dual power and 
 independent coolant transport
n Solar farm for sustainable energy efficiency
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